# Strategic Staffing Solutions Turkey Trot—November 23, 2017

Please return completed form and payment to:

The Parade Company | 9500 Mt. Elliott, Studio A | Detroit, MI 48211

ONE ENTRY PER PERSON - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

			35
First Name		Last Name	
		C trategic	CRADING IN
Address		tatting	- The
		olutions	- EL
City	State	ZIP/Postal Code	
		1000	
Phone	Email		
Sex M/F	Age (race day)		DETROIT 2017

# **EVENTS (please mark one)**

Strategic Staffing Solutions Turkey Trot **10K**[] Stuffing Strut **5K**[] BCBSM Mashed Potato **Mile**[] Drumstick Double (**10k & 5k**)[] Cranberry Combo—(**5k & 1 Mile Combined**)[]

### WAVES

YELLOW - 5-8 minute mile GREEN - 10-11:30 minute mile RED - 13+ minute mile & Walkers	[] [] []	BLUE - 8-10 minute mile WHITE - 11-:30-13+ minute mile		[] []
<b>REGISTRATION DATES</b>		10K/5K	1 MILE	
Before Oct. 1		\$38.00	\$22.00	
Oct. 1 - Nov. 21		\$43.00	\$28.00	
Nov. 22 COBO ONLY!		\$48.00	\$28.00	
Drumstick Double - Add \$20.00 to	h ahov	e 10K fee based (	on when you red	ister

Drumstick Double - Add \$20.00 to above 10K fee based on when you register Cranberry Combo - Add \$15.00 to above 5K fee based on when you register

# CIRCLE SIZE & CUT TECH SHIRTS Youth [M] [L] Adult [S] [M] [L] [XL] [2XL] CUT [Men] [Women]

(Add \$2 for 2XL size shirts) For accurate sizing go to www.theparade.org/turkeytrot Entrants registering on 11/22/17 are NOT guaranteed a shirt at registration. No exchanges. Shirt size not guaranteed after Nov. 1, 2017.

### DONATION(S)

The Parade Company 
Michigan Humane Society 
Detroit Mounted Police Division

TOTAL ENCLOSED \$ (check or cash only)

Make check or money order out to **THE PARADE COMPANY** (all fees are non-refundable). Online and mail in registration ends Saturday, November 20, 2017.

#### Disclaimer:

In consideration for my participation in the Turkey Trot/Stuffing Strut/Mashed Potato Mile, I for myself and any or all of my representatives, do hereby release and hold harmless The Parade Company, Michigan Thanksgiving Parade Foundation, the City of Detroit, race sponsors, officials, organizers and volunteers from any claims, liabilities, loss, damage and expense what so ever, including legal fees which may arise out of my participation in the race, including pre and post race activities. I further grant permission to The Parade Company and its authorized agents to use my name, photographs, videotapes or recordings of my participation in the event for any purpose deemed reasonable.

Signature

Date



